LIETUVOS IMTYNIŲ FEDERACIJA

PROTOKOLAS
2010 m.03mėn 19-20d.                                      Svorio kategorija
 kg
LIETUVOS MOTERŲ IMTYNIŲ JAUNIMO PIRMENIBES 
ŠIauliai
	Eil.Nr.
	Vardas Pavardė
	Gim. Metai
	Treneris
	Susitikimai ratuose
	Baigė varžybas
	Taškai
	Vieta

	
	
	Kval. Kateg.
	Miestas, rajonas
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
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	K. Domikaitytė
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	D. Rupkauskaite
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	P. Dijokaite
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	J. Aldusavičiute
	
	Ank
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	D. Butkuvičiute
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	T. Kukuškinaite
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	G. Blekaityte
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	13.
	G. Paulikavičiute
	
	Ank
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